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Q2 - Please evaluate President Neal Smatresk in the following areas. Do not hesitate to
mark the "No opinion" or "Do not know" boxes when appropriate.

Very

Good Excellent Total

Question Poor Fair Good

Provides transparent and 18.42% 14 21.05% 16 15.79% 12 23.68% 18 21.05% 16 76
effective leadership.

Effective articulation of a

coherent and realistic vision 20.51% 16 15.38% 12 20.51% 16 21.79% 17 21.79% 17 78
for UNT.

Management of UNT's
resources.

Communication to faculty of
UNT'sneeds and opportunities.
Support of faculty and the
academic mission of UNT.

Accessibility to the faculty. 18.84% 13 17.39% 12 24.64% 17 17.39% 12 21.74% 15 69

22.22% 16 18.06% 13 22.22% 16 18.06% 13 19.44% 14 72
23.38% 18 18.18% 14 18.18% 14 19.48% 15 20.78% 16 77

27.27% 21 15.58% 12 23.38% 18 15.58% 12 18.18% 14 77

Representation of UNT Denton
to Chancellor.

Promotion of UNT to external
constituencies.

2444% 11 1556% 7 17.78% 8 22.22% 10 20.00% 9 45

18.97% 11 15.52% 9 17.24% 10 22.41% 13  25.86% 15 58

Fostering of an environment . oo 54 50000 15 22.67% 17 20.00% 15 1067% 8 75
for exemplary teaching.

Fostering of an environment

for exemplary research and 22.08% 17 20.78% 16 15.58% 12 23.38% 18 18.18% 14 77
scholarship.

Fostering of an environment

for exemplary service.

Trustworthiness. 27.03% 20 21.62% 16 13.51% 10 17.57% 13 20.27% 15 74

24.29% 17 20.00% 14 25.71% 18 18.57% 13 11.43% 8 70

Fair treatment of people. 27.94% 19 16.18% 11 19.12% 13 14.71% 10 22.06% 15 68

Involvement of faculty in the

assessment and planning of 32.39% 23 16.90% 12 12.68% 9 19.72% 14 18.31% 13 71
university operations.

Overall effectiveness as UNT

. 14.47% 11 23.68% 18 21.05% 16 18.42% 14 22.37% 17 76
President



Q8 - Do you have confidence in Dr. Smatresk's abilities to perform in his current role?

Yes

Mo

Answer

Yes
No

Total

30 35 40 45 50

70.27%

29.73%

100%

Count

52

22

74



